
Individual

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 99

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 JASON DALLMAN 98

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 CHRIS MAYO 97

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 QUIRT MCCLENDON 97

DELAUNE DRILLING DARREN CLEVELAND 97

STOIC SERVICES TOMEY JOHNSON 97

NOTHING BUT DUST STEVE HORTON 97

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 TYLER BURNETT 95

SPARTAN ENERGY SERVICES KYLE 95

DELAUNE DRILLING LEE DELAUNE 95

DELAUNE DRILLING JD FONTENOT 94

STOIC SERVICES STEVE THODE 94

NOTHING BUT DUST LUKE GULICK 94

LV CRANE & RIGGING LLC ALAN WOODRUFF 93

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 ERNIE MALDONADO 93

RABALAIS GB THOMAS 93

RAW FRAC MICHAEL JOHNSTON 92

NOTHING BUT DUST CHAD LYSSY 91

NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 91

RABALAIS MARTIN DUUEK 91

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL MELISSA TANKERSLEY 90

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS DAMION CRUZ 90

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES JAKE MERRITT 90

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 CHARLIE SALINAS 89

PADRE TUBULAR BLAINE SPIES 89

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 SCOTT MEASELL 89



Individual

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 EDDIE GONZALES 88

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL HARRISON DANIEL 88

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL GENE CAMERON 88

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY RICHARD MOHR 88

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS DAVID CARRILLO 88

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 JOHN ZAMBRANO 88

E3 COMPANY MATT MARTIN 88

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL MATT JAMES 87

STOIC SERVICES ROBBY CARMICHEAL 87

E3 COMPANY CHRIS MEYER 87

FLOW ZONE TRAPPER SELPH 86

PADRE TUBULAR KELLY CRAVEN 86

MEYER SERVICES JR GARCIA 86

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES KEVIN HORNUNG 86

PADRE TUBULAR ROBERT PINKERTON 85

MEYER SERVICES MICHAEL LOPEZ 85

RAW FRAC FLO HINOJOSA 85

FLOW ZONE DREW WILES 84

STOIC SERVICES FREDDY COCEK 84

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES MITCH STEINKE 84

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES JIM GIEPTNER 84

RAW FRAC TOBY BARLOW 84

RABALAIS BILLY BOLTON 84

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 CASEY JONES 83

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 BRYCE BINES 83

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 RYAN HOBSON 83

BESTWAY OILFIELD DANNY SEPULVADO 82

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 RAY MONTEZ 82



Individual

SPARTAN ENERGY SERVICES HEBERT 82

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 AARON FELLS 82

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 GARRETT MINO 82

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 RYAN LIRA 81

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 AL GORDON 81

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 CHRIS LOPEZ 81

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES J.B. SELF 81

PADRE TUBULAR TOM HERRLICH 81

WILD WELL BEN CHORNEY 81

SPARTAN ENERGY SERVICES DON GAY 81

E3 COMPANY MACK NORVILLE 81

API PERFORATING CHAD PARROTT 81

API PERFORATING MATTHEW WILKS 81

WELLBORE INTEGRITY BRADY TANNER 81

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #1 JOHN ZABALDON 80

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE KELSON PINKERTON 80

MEYER SERVICES LUIS AGUILAR 80

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 JAY CECIL 80

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES BRAD MEGGISON 80

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES MARSHALL THOMPSON 80

OWEN OIL TOOLS MAC WIESMAN 79

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 WALT CASPER 79

BESTWAY OILFIELD CHRIS MIX 79

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES CHRIS RAMLEY 79

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #1 CAMERON WHITE 78

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY JOSH BOLANOS 78

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC ED GONZALEZ 78

API PERFORATING CONNER GATES 78



Individual

RAW FRAC CLINT PARKER 78

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES MICHAEL LAPP 77

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 JARED IVES 77

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 TREY CECIL 77

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 JAVIER GUTIERREZ 77

API PERFORATING JAMES MARSHALL 77

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES FABIAN 76

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #2 RAY SOLIS 76

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 MIKE ROWAN 75

WILD WELL DAVIDE STRICKLAND 75

FLOW ZONE JOHN ZAMBRANO 74

LV CRANE & RIGGING LLC ANITA WOODRUFF 74

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE JEPF 74

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE GHOST 74

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES RYAN BROGLIE 74

TANMAR RENTALS CLAYBOURNE ROSS 74

OWEN OIL TOOLS JOHN JONES 72

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE LANDON HUX 72

MEYER SERVICES LARRY BENAVIDEZ 72

WILD WELL JIM BOB COX 72

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC SOFIA WHEELER 71

E3 COMPANY JUDD GIBSON 71

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #1 TIM KULHANKEK 70

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 RAMON MALDONADO 70

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 RICK TAYLOR 70

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 ROBBY LIRA 69

BESTWAY OILFIELD HECTOR RODRIGUEZ III 69

OWEN OIL TOOLS MIKE GALLION 68



Individual

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 BRANT HORTON 68

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES ROY STOEBNER 68

WELLBORE INTEGRITY JOHN CRASE 68

FLOW ZONE GREG GARBE 67

WELLBORE INTEGRITY STEVEN SWARTZ 67

RABALAIS BOBBY BUCK 67

WELLBORE INTEGRITY SANDRA BARRIENTES 66

OWEN OIL TOOLS DALTON PARIS 65

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 KASEY SIETZ 64

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 JOSH BINGHAM 63

BESTWAY OILFIELD LEE CUMPIAN 63

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS ROBERT VOIGHT 63

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC JESSE GARCIA 61

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY ALVARO SALINAS 59

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC SAMMY GONZALEZ 59

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY KARL HAUSMANN 58

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 CHRIS HART 58

TANMAR RENTALS CARLOS GUTIERREZ 57

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 FRED VILLARREAL 54

WILD WELL BRENT BARBIE 54

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY CRISTYN PHARIS 50

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY ALBERT CAMPOS 49

TANMAR RENTALS LUIS OCANAS 49

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY CHRISTOPHER SAENZ 46

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS RALO TRINIDAD 30

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY SANDRA PETERSON 19



Company Name First Name Last Name Score

DELAUNE DRILLING LEE DELAUNE 95

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 99

DELAUNE DRILLING JD FONTENOT 94

DELAUNE DRILLING DARREN CLEVELAND 97

385

NOTHING BUT DUST STEVE HORTON 97

NOTHING BUT DUST CHAD LYSSY 91

NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 91

NOTHING BUT DUST LUKE GULICK 94

373

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 TYLER BURNETT 95

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 BRYCE BINES 83

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 JASON DALLMAN 98

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 QUIRT MCCLENDON 97

373

STOIC SERVICES FREDDY COCEK 84

STOIC SERVICES ROBBY CARMICHEAL 87

STOIC SERVICES TOMEY JOHNSON 97

STOIC SERVICES STEVE THODE 94

362

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL MELISSA TANKERSLEY 90

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL HARRISON DANIEL 88

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL MATT JAMES 87

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL GENE CAMERON 88

353

PADRE TUBULAR TOM HERRLICH 81

PADRE TUBULAR KELLY CRAVEN 86

PADRE TUBULAR BLAINE SPIES 89

PADRE TUBULAR ROBERT PINKERTON 85

341



RAW FRAC CLINT PARKER 78

RAW FRAC TOBY BARLOW 84

RAW FRAC FLO HINOJOSA 85

RAW FRAC MICHAEL JOHNSTON 92

339

RABALAIS GB THOMAS 93

RABALAIS BILLY BOLTON 84

RABALAIS BOBBY BUCK 67

RABALAIS MARTIN DUUEK 91

335

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 RAY MONTEZ 82

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 ERNIE MALDONADO 93

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 CHARLIE SALINAS 89

ROLLING R SERVICES #1 RAMON MALDONADO 70

334

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 ROBBY LIRA 69

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 RYAN LIRA 81

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 CHRIS MAYO 97

GENESIS FLUIDS #2 AL GORDON 81

328

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES J.B. SELF 81

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES JAKE MERRITT 90

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES MICHAEL LAPP 77

UNIVERSAL FLUID SERVICES CHRIS RAMLEY 79

327

E3 COMPANY JUDD GIBSON 71

E3 COMPANY CHRIS MEYER 87

E3 COMPANY MACK NORVILLE 81

E3 COMPANY MATT MARTIN 88

327



MEYER SERVICES LUIS AGUILAR 80

MEYER SERVICES MICHAEL LOPEZ 85

MEYER SERVICES JR GARCIA 86

MEYER SERVICES LARRY BENAVIDEZ 72

323

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES JIM GIEPTNER 84

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES BRAD MEGGISON 80

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES RYAN BROGLIE 74

GENCO ENERGY SERVICES MARSHALL THOMPSON 80

318

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 JAY CECIL 80

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 JARED IVES 77

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 RYAN HOBSON 83

ADVANTEK WMS - TEAM #1 TREY CECIL 77

317

API PERFORATING JAMES MARSHALL 77

API PERFORATING CONNER GATES 78

API PERFORATING CHAD PARROTT 81

API PERFORATING MATTHEW WILKS 81

317

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES MITCH STEINKE 84

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES ROY STOEBNER 68

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES KEVIN HORNUNG 86

AXIS ENERGY SERVICES FABIAN 76

314

FLOW ZONE TRAPPER SELPH 86

FLOW ZONE JOHN ZAMBRANO 74

FLOW ZONE GREG GARBE 67

FLOW ZONE DREW WILES 84

311



FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 SCOTT MEASELL 89

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 AARON FELLS 82

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 CHRIS HART 58

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #1 GARRETT MINO 82

311

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 CHRIS LOPEZ 81

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 WALT CASPER 79

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 MIKE ROWAN 75

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #2 BRANT HORTON 68

303

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE JEPF 74

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE LANDON HUX 72

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE GHOST 74

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE KELSON PINKERTON 80

300

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 JAVIER GUTIERREZ 77

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 JOHN ZAMBRANO 88

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 KASEY SIETZ 64

ADVANTEK WMS  - TEAM #2 RICK TAYLOR 70

299

BESTWAY OILFIELD HECTOR RODRIGUEZ III 69

BESTWAY OILFIELD LEE CUMPIAN 63

BESTWAY OILFIELD DANNY SEPULVADO 82

BESTWAY OILFIELD CHRIS MIX 79

293

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 CASEY JONES 83

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 JOSH BINGHAM 63

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 FRED VILLARREAL 54

GENESIS FLUIDS #1 EDDIE GONZALES 88

288



OWEN OIL TOOLS DALTON PARIS 65

OWEN OIL TOOLS MIKE GALLION 68

OWEN OIL TOOLS MAC WIESMAN 79

OWEN OIL TOOLS JOHN JONES 72

284

WILD WELL JIM BOB COX 72

WILD WELL BEN CHORNEY 81

WILD WELL BRENT BARBIE 54

WILD WELL DAVIDE STRICKLAND 75

282

WELLBORE INTEGRITY STEVEN SWARTZ 67

WELLBORE INTEGRITY JOHN CRASE 68

WELLBORE INTEGRITY SANDRA BARRIENTES 66

WELLBORE INTEGRITY BRADY TANNER 81

282

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY JOSH BOLANOS 78

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY RICHARD MOHR 88

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY ALBERT CAMPOS 49

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY ALVARO SALINAS 59

274

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS DAMION CRUZ 90

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS DAVID CARRILLO 88

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS RALO TRINIDAD 30

WILDCAT OIL TOOLS ROBERT VOIGHT 63

271

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC ED GONZALEZ 78

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC JESSE GARCIA 61

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC SAMMY GONZALEZ 59

GLADIATOR ENERGY LLC SOFIA WHEELER 71

269



SPARTAN ENERGY SERVICES DON GAY 81

SPARTAN ENERGY SERVICES HEBERT 82

SPARTAN ENERGY SERVICES KYLE 95

258

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #1 TIM KULHANKEK 70

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #1 JOHN ZABALDON 80

VAULT PRESSURE CONTROL #1 CAMERON WHITE 78

228

TANMAR RENTALS CLAYBOURNE ROSS 74

TANMAR RENTALS CARLOS GUTIERREZ 57

TANMAR RENTALS LUIS OCANAS 49

180

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY CHRISTOPHER SAENZ 46

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY KARL HAUSMANN 58

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY CRISTYN PHARIS 50

HOTSY EQUIPMENT COMPANY SANDRA PETERSON 19

173

LV CRANE & RIGGING LLC ALAN WOODRUFF 93

LV CRANE & RIGGING LLC ANITA WOODRUFF 74

167

FET WELL STIMULATION -TEAM #2 RAY SOLIS 76



API AWARDS

Company First Last Scores

NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 91

Company First Last Scores

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 99

Company First Last Scores

Company First Last Scores Award

DELAUNE DRILLING LEE DELAUNE 95

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 99

DELAUNE DRILLING JD FONTENOT 94

DELAUNE DRILLING DARREN CLEVELAND 97

385

NOTHING BUT DUST STEVE HORTON 97

NOTHING BUT DUST CHAD LYSSY 91

NOTHING BUT DUST KAREN GULICK 91

NOTHING BUT DUST LUKE GULICK 94

373

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 TYLER BURNETT 95

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 BRYCE BINES 83

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 JASON DALLMAN 98

ROLLING R SERVICES #2 QUIRT MCCLENDON 97
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